Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company JOHNSON COUNTY YOUTH BASEBALL/SOFTBALL LEAGUE INCORPORATED

Company ID 0624454.09.99999

Date Filed 10/31/2006 10:05:55 AM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

1715 EUCLID AVE. PAINTSVILLE, KY 41240 JASON HURT 1715 EUCLID AVE. PAINTSVILLE, KY 41240

Officers

President	Jason Matthew Hurt	1715 Euclid Ave. Paintsville, KY 41240
Secretary	Sandy Kay Music	1715 Euclid Avenue, Paintsville, KY 41240
Treasurer	Beth June Lemaster	1715 Euclid Avenue, Paintsville, KY 41240
Vice President	Paul Douglas Kestner	1715 Euclid Avenue, Paintsville, KY 41240

Directors

Director	Jason Matthew Hurt	1715 Euclid Avenue, Paintsville, KY 41240
Director	Paul Douglas Kestner	1715 Euclid Avenue, Paintsville, KY 41240
Director	Herman Edwin Preston	1715 Euclid Avenue, Paintsville, KY 41240

Signatures

Signature Jason Hurt Title President